Lubbock - Covenant Health System

Preceptor: Unit/Location: Shift: Contact Information: Phone #
Randy Strange MICU - E5th floor | 0700-1900 |rjstrangel23@live.com (806) 543-7967
Geoff Hearn MICU - E5th floor 0700-1900 |[gwhl443@gmail.com (806) 239-7655
Kerri Atkinson MICU - E5th floor 0700-1900 |atkinsonkl@covhs.org (806) 549-1194
Lindsay Lear MICU - E5th floor 0700-1900 |lindsay.lear@providence.org (806) 773-4648
Donava Seales CICU - E6th floor 0700-1900 |das.3673@vyahoo.com (806) 893-5702
Jana Gardner CICU - E6th floor 0700-1900 |GardnerJR@providence.org (806) 781-1778
Allison Mclnroe CICU - E6th floor 1900-0700 |mcmillianal@stjoe.org (806) 316-9115
Madison Rudolph CICU - E6th floor 1900-0700 |madison.rudolph@providence.org (817) 550-7687
Madeleine Goodman CICU - E6th floor 1900-0700 |madeleine.goodman@providence.org|(707) 480-3648
Isabel Sanchez CICU - E6th floor 1900-0700 |isabel.sanchez@providence.org (575) 578-8063
Sarah Wyrick SICU - E3rd floor 0700-1900 |wyricksjl@providence.org (432) 210-8411
Joe Rya SICU - E3rd floor 0700-1900 | joerayal992@yahoo.com (817) 917-3328
Adrian Garza SICU - E3rd floor 0700-1900 |garciaa22@providence.org (806) 632-5478
Landry Griffith SICU - E3rd floor 0700-1900 |landry griffith@hotmail.com (806) 632-7223
Beth Garza SICU - E3rd floor 1900-0700 |GarzabZ@providence.org (806) 544-0607
Ayodeji Otunuga SICU - E3rd floor 1900-0700 |ayodeji.otunuga@providence.org (469) 412-9140
Chelby Wood SICU - E4th floor 0700-1900 |chelbywood@gmail.com (806) 474-7272
Ashlee Lambo SICU - E4th floor 0700-1900 |lambo.ashlee@gmail.com (806) 787-5312
Luke Snheed SICU - E4th floor 0700-1900 |lasneed@gmail.com (828) 400-7528
Tyann Hight SICU - E4th floor 1900-0700 |highttl@providence.org (806) 330-0540
Jessica West AED 1900-0700 [JGWest@yahoo.com (806) 441-1753
Teresa Kennedy AED 1000-2200 |trmabr@aol.com (225) 939-7681
Mandi Fithen AED 0700-1900 |myrandafithen@gmail.com (806) 500-8969
*Amy Gillispie AED 0700-1900 |amy.gillispie@gracehealthsystem.com (432) 853-5258
Leah Respondek LTACH - 3rd floor 0700-1900 |leahnicoled@icloud.com (806) 577-8978
*Rebeca Rios LTACH - 3rd floor 0700-1900 |rebeca-rios@hotmailcom (806) 252-4040
Maria Emy Sum LTACH - 3rd floor 1900-0700 |emysum@yahoo.com (806)559-8220
Sang Nguyen LTACH - 3rd floor 1900-0700 |sang.k.nguyen2501@gmail.com (806) 4384624
Kathryn Tedder LTACH - 3rd floor 1900-0700 |kathryn.tedder@stjoe.org (806) 632-0126

Plainview - Covenant Health

Cindy Tye Med-Surg 2nd floor] 0700-1900 |ctye@providence.org (806) 729-9282
Aaron Criston ICU/ED 2nd floor 0700-1900 |acriston@gracehealthsystem.com (806) 535-1660
Pamela Morgan ICU 2nd floor 0700-1900 |pamela.morgan@providence.org (806) 292-0703
Elizabeth Marquez ICU/ED 2nd floor 0700-1900 |elizabeth.marquezl @providence.org | (806) 292-5017
Kelly Furr ICU 2nd floor 0700-1900 |kelly.furr@stjoe.org (806) 891-8473
Cheyenne Scholz ICU 2nd floor 1900-0700 |chey.conley@gmail.com (806) 729-3432
*Rosie Aldape OB 3rd floor 0700-1900 |rosie.aldape@covplv.org (806) 685-0987
Tamara McCasland OB/Nurs 3rd floor 0700-1900 |tmccasland@providence.org (806) 729-0241
Tia Harper-Becerra OB 3rd floor 0700-1900 |tia.harper-becerra@ providence.org (806) 729-8082
Kendra Terrell OB/Nurs 3rd floor 0700-1900 |kendra bigred@yahoo.com (806) 292-0846
Tara King OB 3rd floor 1900-0700 |tarakingl1l21@gmail.com (806) 549-5743
*Alex Orozco ED 1st floor D700-1900 PRNalexvasquezl1l1l5@gmail.com (806) 240-7127
Roseann Espinosa ED 1st floor 0700-1900 |respinosa0788@gmail.com (806) 729-3953
Mike Wong ED 1st floor 1900-0700 mike.wong@stjoe.org (806) 494-1542
David Brotherton ED 1st floor 1900-0700 (806) 292-7178
Linda Moore ED 1st floor linda.moore@covplv.org
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Lubbock - Covenant Children’s Hospital

Preceptor: Unit/Location: Shift: Email: Phone #:
Annjanette Briano Pedi N3rd floor 0700-1900 |annjanette.jade@yahoo.com (806) 786-8286
Keeley Cornelius Pedi N3rd floor 0700-1900 |keeleycornelius@gmail.com (806) 239-9900
Michele Duran Pedi N3rd floor 0700-1900 | micheleduran88@gmail.com (806) 241-7911
Yolanda Deloya Pedi N3rd floor 1900-0700 |dejoyayd@covhs.org (806) 789-1362
Isabella Sanchez Pedi N3rd floor 1900-0700 |isabella.sanchez@stjoe.org (214) 763-3345
Jessica Medina Pedi N3rd floor 1900-0700 |jessica.medina@stjoe.org (806) 471-3943
Janci Zumbro (Karvas) PED 0700-1900 |janci-karvas@hotmail.com (806) 549-1555
Mikayla Monroe PED 1900-0700 |monroeml@covhs.org (806) 773-7106
Katelyn Kaylor PED 1300-0100 |katelyn.kaylor@stjoe.org (817) 675-9475
Alyssa Pena PED 1900-0700 |penaa5@covhs.org (806) 559-2303
Thea Helms Ante S3 floor 1900-0700 |[t.r.helms711i@gmail.com (972) 900-6244
Janna Marie Kidder Ante S3 floor 1900-0700 |pmmrkid@gmail.com (806) 790-9505
Isabella Flores L&D N4th floor 1900-0700 |isabella.flores@stjoe.org (806) 778-4718
Stephanie Huerta L&D N4th floor 1900-0700 |stephdhuerta@yahoo.com (806) 544-3847
Angela Hogan L&D N4th floor 1900-0700 |ahogan43@yahoo.com (806) 928-9807
Katrina Petrowski L&D N4th floor 1900-0700 |katrina.petrowski@stjoe.org (432) 213-6354
Tiffany Vinyard Mom/Baby S4th floor | 0700-1900 |LynnT99@sbcglobal.net (806) 777-9486
Alison King Mom/Baby 54th floor 0700-1900 |kimerchris@yahoo.com (806) 544-2521
Shelby Nuckolls Carman Mom/Baby S4th floor | 0700-1900 |shelbyecarman@gmail.com (806) 535-2154
Kaley Bryant Mom/Baby S4th floor 0700-1900 |bryantkaleyl7@gmail.com (214) 504-6993
Staci Shaw Mom/Baby S4th floor | 0700-1900 |sshaw@covhs.org (806) 928-5818
*Sara Holley Mom/Baby S4th floor 1900-0700 |sara.holley@stjoe.org (806) 891-6914
Meagan Lee - IM8 NICU C3rd floor 0700-1900 |[mkmorrison37@hotmail.com (806) 777-0546
Ashley Fisher NICU C3rd floor 0700-1900 |afischerd12@gmail.com (432) 466-9606
Kayla Thomas NICU C3rd floor 0700-1900 (Kaylathomas221@gmail.com (806) 632-0202
Madison Rios NICU C3rd floor 0700-1900 |madison.rios@covhs.org (806) 518-2431
Alyssa Gregory Arnona NICU C3rd floor 1900-0700 |gregorya2@providence.org (806) 632-4684
Olinda Kamau NICU C3rd floor 1900-0700 |kamauol@covhs.org (806) 831-1890
Jennifer Hernandez - IM8 NICU C3rd floor 1900-0700 |hernandez jen@yahoo.com (703) 508-6229

Level

land - Covenant Health

Lisa Huggins-Brooks

ED

0700-1900

lizziesmailbox@gmail.com

(806) 441-1049
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